
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA URBAN ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE GREAT EXPANSE Hilltop Hoods1 HTH/UMA 7723449
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R/E
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R/E

30

R/E

32

KAMIKAZE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

SCORPION

FATHER OF 4

RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION

RNB FRIDAYS

THE EMINEM SHOW

RNB SUPERCLUB VOLUME 17

ASTROWORLD

?

WHILE WE WAIT

HARVERD DROPOUT

STONEY

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

INVASION OF PRIVACY

RNB SUPERCLUB HISTORY

ULTIMATE... R&B

AMERICAN TEEN

RECOVERY

RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS

BLACK PANTHER: THE ALBUM

SPIDER-MAN: INTO THE SPIDER-VERSE

REVIVAL

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 3

RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16

SUNCITY

SLIM SHADY LP

QUEEN

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

I AM > I WAS

RELAPSE

THE MARSHALL MATHERS LP2

DAMN.

ENCORE

ELLA MAI

WALKING UNDER STARS

KOD

Eminem

Eminem

Post Malone

Drake
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Various
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Eminem

Various
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Eminem
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Soundtrack

Soundtrack
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7704621

9887893

B002821802

6787918

7752806

88985422432

5365216

4932902

88985482082

G0100039717811

1210673

075679855497

0093624900702

5726167

5368788

HTH007

075679873682

19075866192

88875085582

88985414322

2739452

88875167112

6736430

7725269
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5376125
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IND90287

6771218

5059033014787
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